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Call Dave Krause* T 0 B | 2 ‘Miracle Home'.

or el GO TO www davekrause com S B
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COUNTAY 'HHGPERH
| SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN |
. 'Gnrgeuus three bedroom, all brick,

s A EEE}H’DQM 'HQmE ~ | of land. Features include Epﬁaxﬂa - WITH POOL .. T
- ON1.139ACBES %aragafshnp with additional buildings . A little bit of paradise in Glen Wilkiams, This

L | - . for storage etc. Lots of parking. 18x40 = With huge yard. This open concept™ |;,4¢ byngalow located on 1/2 acre lot
This large 4 bedroom home is located & ;-0 0,13 b00i with iuts of ngl;ncrata' _Fernbrook built home is located close 10 © features the following: Super back N mwlfgj

- on 1.139 acres close to town of Erin. ‘decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen. schools, parks & amenities. Features' 16 x 38 inground cement pool, _

~ Features include large principle Property backs onto farmland. Other ~ include fln bsmt, 3 pc ensuite, wood  patios, deck off kitchen, n’;aturetraasspﬁrtkie- - closet and semi ensuite. Laundrx facilities on = Interlock drwewaha walkways, |

- rooms, open concept, 18’ ceilings in " features include stone FP in LR. = floorsin hallway&kitchﬁn; Eat-in kttchen the property. Frnfﬁasmnally landscaped, = upper floor. Spacious eat-in kitchen with = single car ga eanhnusef ,
2 LR & DR, lﬂl"ﬂE wood burnlng in wnndbumm , attiva' in I"IE"HIY I’Eﬂﬂﬂv&tﬂﬁi -~ with a bay window & pantry. Supgrh : . extra long double driveway, water fountain, 3 - cer amics, breakfast bar, built-in dl’shh'ﬂ.ﬁhﬂ‘r_ solarium Eﬁﬂ'ﬂ d tn. the back of the
- LR/DR with walkout to deck & front | rec room & office area. main floor | family room with gas fireplace, huge | sheds for loads of storage. Extra deep single  and loads of cupboard space. TWo piecé £ house & has its own heating source.

yard. Laundry on 2nd floor, 5 pc. ¥ jaundry, CVAC, hardwood floors in LR || pool-size backyard, laminated deck, © 2 garage, walkout bsmt, large principal | powder raom on main fioor. Directly across & Some rooms freshly painted, finished
ensuite, lirary, walkout basement. f & Dit mewer rumace, breakers. Priced | profsssionally landscaped, G/A, doubls | [o0me. Inciuding eatin Kichen, 2 Fles, [ from park close to sfﬁi“:fangikfnﬁtﬁ basement. This is a large home ready

~ Priced at $268,500. Call Mike* or & at $359,900. Call Mike* or Dave  garage. Priced at $269,900. Call Mike* ot 2 for the growing fam:l; Priced at

| . washroom. Priced at $399,900. Call Mike* * Central air. Priced at $198,900. A must
. Dave Krause* to view this property. Krause* to view.  or Dave* for your personal viewing. ﬁmtﬁrﬁm w?ﬁ?ﬂgmfﬂmw Gaﬂﬂwa&:nrwmmw - "$25'?-'993 SRl Ml of Davs Hisse
i NEW

.5 BEDROOM ROME IN
- GEORGETOWN
This 2 storey, 5 bedroom home is |
OPEN EGMGEPT ;-being sold by its original owner.

= Upgrades include roof, furnace, C/A, |
-g*ﬁ“ﬁ?ﬁ"gg‘;ﬁﬁmﬁamﬁ"ﬂﬁmﬂw" George Riddel kitchen, two piece bath, |
fin , 4 piece washroom and entrance to = SOMe windows & ﬂuuﬂng all
garage. Spacious master bedroom with double ~ Upgraded/renovated 6 years ago. |

GGHGEOUS 3 BEDROOM

- . e LEN WILLIAMS LOCATION
FEHNBRGQK HE}ME IN - e HANS 9 =
GEORGETOWN SOUTH...
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; mﬁt}sfﬁ;#wﬂﬁ.n{ne EOR

LE.&SE $4000 PER MONTH i = C{JUNTF{Y = B _ v . T B B % e .
= ft. Frﬂustfial building with 500 —— ' This spacious bungalow with a 1-1f2 | i COMMEE | cﬂgm & cunnnmza
R'ﬁ space. Features include 2 YR, DLEMSQ FT. HUI&E = car detached garage is located on a® arssssssenisaaneinuny L L % Tl'u:s; three bedroom immaculate well carod

Come and see this 2200 sq. ft. home of
quality living today. Features include:
main floor laundry, w/o to double car
g rage with garage door opener. C/A,

VAC, walkout from living room to

1 iaadmg dock {tmck level), 1-10'x8’
roll up door, propane eat, 12’
ceilings, loads of parking. Located 2
-minutes west of Georgetown (Halton
~ Hills). Could be used for warehouse
- manufacturing, woodworking etc. 600
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